
BAPS SWAMINARAYAN VIDYAMANDIR . RAYSAN

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR SESSION 2023-24
DATE DAY EVENT

April
04-04-23 Tuesday Back to school
07-04-23 Friday Sanskrit Day Celebration
t4-04-23 Friday Ambedkar layanti
22-04-23 Saturday Earth day Celebration

Summer Vacation: OLlOSl2023 to 30/05/2023 & School reopens on 05/O612O23
June

0s-06-23 Monday School Opening Day
2L-06-23 Wednesday International Yoqa Day
24-06-23 Saturday Staff Meetinq
28-06-23 Wednesday School Foundation Day

July
03-07-23 Friday Guru Purnima

LL-07-23 to 15-07-23 Tuesday to Saturday Enqlish Week
t7-07-23 to 25-07-23 Monday to Monday 1't Unit Test lstd - 9th to 12thl

29-07-23 Saturday Staff Meetinq
Auqust

06-08-23 to 14-08-23 Friday to Saturday lst Unit Test lstd - lst to Bth I
15-08-23 Tuesday Independence day Celebration
26-08-23 Saturday Rakhi Makinq
26-08-23 Saturday Staff Meetinq

September
05-09-23 Tuesday Teacher's Day Celebration
L4-09-23 Thursday Hindi Diwas

15-09-23 to 23-09-23 Thursday to Fridav 1st Term Exam l'Std - 1* to 12thl
October

03-10-23 to 5-10-23 Tuesday to Thursday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration & Lal
Bahadur Shastri & S. S Week

23-L0-23 Saturday Sanskrit Day Celebration
November

0B-1 1-23 Wednesday Annakutotsav + Rangoli
Competition

09-11-23 to 29-!t-23 Thursday to Wednesday Diwali Vacation
30-1 1-23 Thursday School Re-open & Joint Assembly

December
07-12-23 to 15-12-23 Thursday to Saturday 2nd unit Test lstd gth to 12thl

16-t2-23 Saturday Sandwich Makinq
21-L2-23 to 23-L2-23 Wednesday to Friday Maths Weeks

January
04-0L-24 to l2-OL-24 Tuesday to Wednesday 2nd Unit Test [Std _ 1st to Bth ] 2nd

Term Exam
26-0L-24 Friday Republic Day Celebration

February
L4-02-24 Saturday Vasant Panchmi Celebration
2L-02-24 Wednesday' Matrubhasha Diwas

28-02-24 to 02-03-24 Tuesday to Thursday Science Week Celebration
Note: This year after affiliation we willstart in April2024
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BAPS SWAMINARAYAN VIDYAMANDIR . RAYSAN
Academic Calender 2024-25 ^tffi

)!DATE DAY EVENr i$Ir};
April $,1

04-04-23 Tuesday Back to school E
Sanskrit Day Celebration ':07-04-23 Friday

t4-04-23 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti
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22-04-23 Saturday Earth day Celebration
Summer Vacation: OL/05/2023 to 30/05/2023 & School reopens on 05/O6/2024

June
70-06-24 Monday School Openinq Day
21-06-24 Friday International Yoga Day
28-06-24 Friday School Foundation Day
29-06-24 Saturday Staff Meeting

July
OB-07 -2024 to t3-07 -2024 Monday to Saturday English Week IDebate / Elocution / Essay]

20-07-24 Saturday Guru Purnima
27-07-24 Saturday Staff Meeting

August
08-08-2024 to t7 -08-2024 Thursday to Saturday 1st Unit Test [Std -1st to 8th]

10-08-24 Saturday Rakhi Making [Std - 1st to 5th]
L5-OB-24 Thursday Independence day Celebration
24-08-24 Saturday Fancy Dress Competition [1st to 5th]
3 1-08-24 Saturday Staff Meeting

September
05-09-24 Thursday Teacher's Day Celebration
L4-09-24 Saturday Hindi Diwas
2t-09-24 Saturday Annual Day

October

17 -L0-2024 to 26-t0-2024 Thursday to Saturday 1st Term Exam [Std 1st to Bth]

O3-L0-2024 to 05- 1 0-2024 Thursday to Saturday Gandhi Jayanti Celebraion & Lal Bahadur
Shastri & S.S Day Celebration

26-10-24 Saturday Annakutotsav + Rangoli Competition
2B-lO-2024 to L7 -1t-2024 Monday to Sunday Diwali Vacation

November
16-t1-24 Saturday Staff Meeting
LB-LL-24 Monday School Re-open & Joint Assembly

December
L4-12-24 Saturday Salad Making [Std 1st to 5th]
2t-L2-24 Saturday Staff Meeting

23 -72-2024 to 28- L2-2024 Monday to Saturday Maths Weeks
January

03-01-25 to 11-01-25 Friday to Saturday 2nd Unit Test [1st to Bth]
1B-01-25 Saturday Staff Meeting
25-01-25 Saturday Annual Sports Day

February
07-02-25 Saturday Vasant Panchmi Celebration
L5-02-25 Saturday Staff Meetinq
2t-02-25 Friday Matrubhasha Diwas

24-02-2025 to 28-02-2025 Monday to Friday Science Week Celebration
March

15-03-25 Saturday Inter House Ouiz
29-03-25 Saturday Staff Meetins - \\n
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Note: This year after affiliation we will start in April-2025
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